
Provisional Rank List – Part B 

UG courses (except BBA)  

The ranks of admissions for UG courses (except BBA) 

indicated in this Part-B are provisional.  

1. The rank certificate will be made available for 

downloading from 04.11.2020, evening.  

2. Candidates appearing in this list and desirous of getting 

admissions in IMU campuses may register for counselling 

by paying Rs. 10,000 (Counselling fees) from 04.11.2020 to 

07.11.2020, without waiting for the rank certificate 

download.  

3. After registering for counselling they would be required 

to register for ADVANCE PROGRAM FEE REGISTRATION 

(Rs. 25,000) the link which will be available from 

05.11.2020, evening on the website, else they will not be 

eligible for any participation for the second allotment. 

4. Any query related to counselling should be sent to 

counselling2020@imu.ac.in only and no other id strictly, 

else the candidate’s request will not be entertained.  

5. All candidates appearing in this list and intending to take 

admission in affiliated institutes may show this rank list-

Part B in lieu of rank certificate, till the date rank certificate 

download is made available. 

 

        Head - Academics 

i. The list is not second list for the candidates who have paid Rs 10,000/- for counselling fee 

i.e this is not seat allocation list. For seat allocation new procedure is being adopted.  

ii. To view the new procedure for seat allocation, please visit the link as given on the IMU 

website under heading ‘NEW PROCEDURE – SEAT ALLOCATION’. 



Sr. No. Rank Application No. Candidate Name (Mr./Ms.) Gender Category

1 12589 CET20U84201 SANDEEP SURESH Male General

2 12590 CET20U83062 GATIJ SRIYAK SRIVASTAVA Male General

3 12591 CET20U73766 NAVNEET KOUR Female OBC (NCL)

4 12592 CET20U94495 MANAM VENKATA SAI NIKHIL Male General

5 12593 CET20U72154 LEKKALA MANOHAR Male OBC (NCL)

6 12594 CET20U74319 AMAL U M Male General

7 12595 CET20U93405 ABIN P BINOY Male OBC (NCL)

8 12596 CET20U82617 VANTIPALLI SIVA TARUN Male General

9 12597 CET20U68209 VIPIN KUMAR BAIRWA Male SC

10 12598 CET20U81188 ABHIRAM M Male OBC (NCL)

11 12599 CET20U77070 NITIN KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

12 12600 CET20U83757 ADIL KHAN Male General

13 12601 CET20U74176 GUNTU PAVAN Male OBC (NCL)

14 12602 CET20U97838 DEVINARAYAN K Male General

15 12603 CET20U94827 ABHISHEK YADAV Male OBC (NCL)

16 12604 CET20U89680 VECHALAPU SAI KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

17 12605 CET20U97120 VAIBHAV Male General

18 12606 CET20U92177 VISHAL SINGH Male OBC (NCL)

19 12607 CET20U98165 ANN MARIA ANTONY Female General EWS

20 12608 CET20U97761 SRIJAN GHOSH Male General

21 12609 CET20U87208 SIDDHARTH Male General

22 12610 CET20U74207 ANKIT Male General

23 12611 CET20U84264 SYAM KRISHNAN A Male General

24 12612 CET20U70291 PRANAV P P Male OBC (NCL)

25 12613 CET20U55532 AKSHAY M V Male SC

26 12614 CET20U70560 SHIVAM VERMA Male OBC (NCL)

27 12615 CET20U53810 SUBHADIP SAHU Male General

28 12616 CET20U92779 FERNANDES GAVIN DOMINIC Male General

29 12617 CET20U82860 ATHULKRISHNA C U Male OBC (NCL)

30 12618 CET20U92144 ADITHYA SANKAR PRASANTH Male General

31 12619 CET20U91822 GOKUL SIVAN Male General

32 12620 CET20U90939 ABHISHEK KUMAR Male SC

33 12621 CET20U94817 RAHUL YADAV Male OBC (NCL)

34 12622 CET20U57881 ALLEN FABIO .M Male OBC (NCL)

35 12623 CET20U99467 CHINTAPALLI VENKATA GANESH APPAJI Male OBC (NCL)

36 12624 CET20U98112 ADARSH M Male OBC (NCL)

37 12625 CET20U92443 VIKASH KUMAR MAHTO Male OBC (NCL)

38 12626 CET20U86957 HARSH H S Male OBC (NCL)

39 12627 CET20U94291 VISHNU K K Male General

40 12628 CET20U99327 RAGHVENDRA SINGH Male General EWS

41 12629 CET20U91764 PANKAJ Male OBC (NCL)

42 12630 CET20U92586 BINOY VARGHESE Male General

43 12631 CET20U74538 NEHE SATISH NAVNATH Male OBC (NCL)

44 12632 CET20U93085 ROHITH.P.U Male OBC (NCL)

45 12633 CET20U61839 P.S. AASHWIN KRISHNA Male General
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46 12634 CET20U77898 SUJIT KUMAR DAS Male OBC (NCL)

47 12635 CET20U90693 UJALA DUBEY Female General EWS

48 12636 CET20U90566 ANURAG DASH Male General

49 12637 CET20U91377 REHAN RENJU Male General

50 12638 CET20U91438 NITISH SAROCH Male General

51 12639 CET20U62264 DIPESH LUNTHI Male General

52 12640 CET20U96823 HARSH VARDHAN Male General EWS

53 12641 CET20U72484 ARAVA KEVIN SOLOMAN Male General

54 12642 CET20U89148 PRATAP SINGH BHADURIYA Male General EWS

55 12643 CET20U93186 NARAYAN PATTAN Male OBC (NCL)

56 12644 CET20U89563 KAYYALA MAHESH Male OBC (NCL)

57 12645 CET20U77795 RAJESH CHOUDHARY Male SC

58 12646 CET20U92584 VISHAL Male General

59 12647 CET20U68521 VISHU JINDAL Male General

60 12648 CET20U95472 ANKIT TIWARI Male General

61 12649 CET20U84950 ATKAR PRASAD BALASAHEB Male OBC (NCL)

62 12650 CET20U70105 BLOCH TANVIR NAZIR Male OBC (NCL)

63 12651 CET20U70266 KONDKARI ARMAN RAFIK Male General

64 12652 CET20U96204 ASWIN P BINOY Male OBC (NCL)

65 12653 CET20U97489 ADITYA CHAUHAN Male ST

66 12654 CET20U98225 JOSEPH ZACK JOLLY Male OBC (NCL)

67 12655 CET20U99052 GOURAV SHARMA Male General

68 12656 CET20U93504 MOHIT SAINI Male OBC (NCL)

69 12657 CET20U86842 ANKUR KUMAR Male General EWS

70 12658 CET20U77300 MOHIT CHOUDHARY Male General

71 12659 CET20U88330 ROHITH JANARDHANAN Male OBC (NCL)

72 12660 CET20U86666 PRAVESH RAJ Male SC

73 12661 CET20U93910 VEDANT GANESH BHOSLE Male SC

74 12662 CET20U88452 JOPANDRA MONDAL Male SC



Sr. No. Rank Application No. Candidate Name (Mr./Ms.) Gender Category

1 12607 CET20U98165 ANN MARIA ANTONY Female General EWS

2 12628 CET20U99327 RAGHVENDRA SINGH Male General EWS

3 12635 CET20U90693 UJALA DUBEY Female General EWS

4 12640 CET20U96823 HARSH VARDHAN Male General EWS

5 12642 CET20U89148 PRATAP SINGH BHADURIYA Male General EWS

6 12657 CET20U86842 ANKUR KUMAR Male General EWS
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1 12591 CET20U73766 NAVNEET KOUR Female OBC (NCL)

2 12593 CET20U72154 LEKKALA MANOHAR Male OBC (NCL)

3 12595 CET20U93405 ABIN P BINOY Male OBC (NCL)

4 12598 CET20U81188 ABHIRAM M Male OBC (NCL)

5 12599 CET20U77070 NITIN KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

6 12601 CET20U74176 GUNTU PAVAN Male OBC (NCL)

7 12603 CET20U94827 ABHISHEK YADAV Male OBC (NCL)

8 12604 CET20U89680 VECHALAPU SAI KUMAR Male OBC (NCL)

9 12606 CET20U92177 VISHAL SINGH Male OBC (NCL)

10 12612 CET20U70291 PRANAV P P Male OBC (NCL)

11 12614 CET20U70560 SHIVAM VERMA Male OBC (NCL)

12 12617 CET20U82860 ATHULKRISHNA C U Male OBC (NCL)

13 12621 CET20U94817 RAHUL YADAV Male OBC (NCL)

14 12622 CET20U57881 ALLEN FABIO .M Male OBC (NCL)

15 12623 CET20U99467 CHINTAPALLI VENKATA GANESH APPAJI Male OBC (NCL)

16 12624 CET20U98112 ADARSH M Male OBC (NCL)

17 12625 CET20U92443 VIKASH KUMAR MAHTO Male OBC (NCL)

18 12626 CET20U86957 HARSH H S Male OBC (NCL)

19 12629 CET20U91764 PANKAJ Male OBC (NCL)

20 12631 CET20U74538 NEHE SATISH NAVNATH Male OBC (NCL)

21 12632 CET20U93085 ROHITH.P.U Male OBC (NCL)

22 12634 CET20U77898 SUJIT KUMAR DAS Male OBC (NCL)

23 12643 CET20U93186 NARAYAN PATTAN Male OBC (NCL)

24 12644 CET20U89563 KAYYALA MAHESH Male OBC (NCL)

25 12649 CET20U84950 ATKAR PRASAD BALASAHEB Male OBC (NCL)

26 12650 CET20U70105 BLOCH TANVIR NAZIR Male OBC (NCL)

27 12652 CET20U96204 ASWIN P BINOY Male OBC (NCL)

28 12654 CET20U98225 JOSEPH ZACK JOLLY Male OBC (NCL)

29 12656 CET20U93504 MOHIT SAINI Male OBC (NCL)

30 12659 CET20U88330 ROHITH JANARDHANAN Male OBC (NCL)
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1 12597 CET20U68209 VIPIN KUMAR BAIRWA Male SC

2 12613 CET20U55532 AKSHAY M V Male SC

3 12620 CET20U90939 ABHISHEK KUMAR Male SC

4 12645 CET20U77795 RAJESH CHOUDHARY Male SC

5 12660 CET20U86666 PRAVESH RAJ Male SC

6 12661 CET20U93910 VEDANT GANESH BHOSLE Male SC

7 12662 CET20U88452 JOPANDRA MONDAL Male SC
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1 12653 CET20U97489 ADITYA CHAUHAN Male ST
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